
Purchasing and Supply Management 
3300 Pennsylvania Avenue 

Charleston, WV  25302-4697 
 

KCS Purchasing & Supply Management Contacts 
 

Alan Cummings 
Executive Director of Purchasing and Supply Management 
Phone: (304) 348-6120, Ext: 100 
Email: acummings@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
 
Ericka Belcher 
Executive Secretary  
Phone: (304) 348-6120, Ext: 100 
Email: eabelcher@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
 
Kim Barnard 
Buyer (Maintenance Repair, Operational Materials, Commercial Food Equipment, Furniture, and 
Custodial) 
Phone: (304) 348-6137, Ext. 103 
Email: kbarnard@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
 
Nichole Lucas 
Buyer (Contracts, Textbooks, Library Books, Magazine Subscriptions, 
Science, Math, Office Supplies, Instructional Equipment, Supplies, Computers, Health, Music, and 
Audio Visual) 
Phone: (304) 348-6143, Ext. 109 
Email: nllucas@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
 
Joshua Lewis 
Coordinator of Purchasing and Supply Management 
Phone: (304) 348-6125, Ext. 112 
Email: jdlewis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
 
Mary Walls 
Bid Secretary (PO Processing and Vendor File) 
Phone (304) 348-6120, Ext. 108 
Email: mwalls@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
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Supply Management Staff 
 
Ira Jones 
Warehouse Coordinator/Inventory Supervisor/Receiving 
Phone: (304) 348-6119, Ext. 114 
Email: ijones@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  
 
Rita Nary 
Secretary, Expediting Warehouse Orders, and Inventory Control 
Phone: (304) 348-6108, Ext. 111 
Email: rthompson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
 
Warehouse Clerks: 
Abby Allison 
Robin Redmon 
Jackie Thomas 
Angela Ross 
 
Truck Drivers: 
Sammy Bounds 
Justin Dawson 
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